May 2024

Date

Wed 01
Wed 01
Fri 03

Thu 09
Tue 14
Thu 16

Fri17

Fri17

Tue 21
Wed 22

Wed 22
Fri 24
Fri 24
Mon 27
Wed 29
Fri 31

June 2024

Date
Wed 05
Tue 11
Tue 18
Wed 19

Fri 21

Mon 24

Mon 24
Thu 27

Cerebral Palsy

ALLIANCE

Course

Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment
Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment
Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment
Mental Health First Aid

Promoting client health workshop

Enabling EDIE: Understanding Dementia
Bowel care

Epilepsy management

Bowel care

Enteral (Tube) Feeding

Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment
Enteral (Tube) Feeding

Epilepsy management

Bowel care

Enabling EDIE: Understanding Dementia

Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment

Course

Promoting client health workshop
Enteral (Tube) Feeding

Enteral (Tube) Feeding

Bowel care
Enteral (Tube) Feeding
Bowel care

Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment

Bowel care

Training Alliance

Leaders in Disability Training

Start time
9:30AM
12:00PM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM
9:30AM

9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:00AM
2:30PM

Start time
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM
9:30AM

Finish time
11:30AM
2:00PM
11:30AM

More than 1 day
1:00PM
12:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM
3:30PM

11:30AM
3:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
12:00PM
4:30PM

Finish time
1:00PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
1:00PM

3:30PM

1:00PM

11:30AM
1:00PM

Location

Erina Centre
Erina Centre
Allambie

Ryde

Virtual Learning

Kahibah Sports
Club (Hunter)

Catholic Care,
Mayfield (Hunter)

Sugar Valley Library
(Hunter) Cameron
Park

Ryde
Sugar Valley Library

(Hunter) Cameron
Park

Ryde
Prairiewood
Ryde
Allambie
Allambie

Sugar Valley Library
(Hunter) Cameron
Park

Location

Virtual Learning
Allambie

Ryde

Catholic Care,
Mayfield (Hunter)

Sugar Valley Library
(Hunter) Cameron
Park

Ryde
Prairiewood

Allambie


https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/erina-centre.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/erina-centre.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/virtual-learning.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/kahibah-sports-club-hunter.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/catholic-care-mayfield-hunter.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/sugar-valley-library-hunter-cameron-park.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/sugar-valley-library-hunter-cameron-park.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/prairiewood.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/sugar-valley-library-hunter-cameron-park.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/virtual-learning.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/catholic-care-mayfield-hunter.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/sugar-valley-library-hunter-cameron-park.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/prairiewood.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm

Cerebral Palsy

ALLIANCE

July 2024

Date Course

Wed 03 Epilepsy management
Tue 09 Promoting client health workshop
Mon 15 Epilepsy management
Thu 18 Epilepsy management
Fri19 Bowel care

Mon 22 Bowel care

Tue 30 Bowel care
November 2024

Date Course

Thu 21 Mental Health First Aid

Training Alliance

Leaders in Disability Training

Start time
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM

9:30AM
9:30AM

9:30AM

Start time
9:30AM

Finish time
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

1:00PM
1:00PM

1:00PM

Finish time

Location

Ryde

Virtual Learning
Allambie

Sugar Valley Library
(Hunter) Cameron
Park

Prairiewood

Catholic Care,
Mayfield (Hunter)

Allambie

Location

More than 1 day Ryde


https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/virtual-learning.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/sugar-valley-library-hunter-cameron-park.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/prairiewood.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/catholic-care-mayfield-hunter.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/allambie.cfm
https://register.trainingalliance.edu.au/training-courses/locations/ryde.cfm
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