

May 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 01	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	9:30AM	11:30AM	Erina Centre
Wed 01	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	12:00PM	2:00PM	Erina Centre
Fri 03	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	9:30AM	11:30AM	Allambie
Thu 09	Mental Health First Aid	9:30AM	More than 1 day	Ryde
Tue 14	Promoting client health workshop	9:30AM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Thu 16	Enabling EDIE: Understanding Dementia	9:00AM	12:00PM	Kahibah Sports Club (Hunter)
Fri 17	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Catholic Care, Mayfield (Hunter)
Fri 17	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Sugar Valley Librar (Hunter) Cameron Park
Tue 21	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Wed 22	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Sugar Valley Librar (Hunter) Cameron Park
Wed 22	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	9:30AM	11:30AM	Ryde
Fri 24	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Prairiewood
Fri 24	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Mon 27	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Allambie
Wed 29	Enabling EDIE: Understanding Dementia	9:00AM	12:00PM	Allambie
Fri 31	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	2:30PM	4:30PM	Sugar Valley Librar (Hunter) Cameron Park

June 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 05	Promoting client health workshop	9:30AM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 11	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Allambie
Tue 18	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Ryde
Wed 19	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Catholic Care, Mayfield (Hunter)
Fri 21	Enteral (Tube) Feeding	9:30AM	3:30PM	Sugar Valley Library (Hunter) Cameron Park
Mon 24	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Mon 24	Tube Feeding First Practice Assessment	9:30AM	11:30AM	Prairiewood
Thu 27	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Allambie



July 2024				
Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 03	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Ryde
Tue 09	Promoting client health workshop	9:30AM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Mon 15	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Allambie
Thu 18	Epilepsy management	9:30AM	1:00PM	Sugar Valley Library (Hunter) Cameron Park
Fri 19	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Prairiewood
Mon 22	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Catholic Care, Mayfield (Hunter)
Tue 30	Bowel care	9:30AM	1:00PM	Allambie

## November 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Thu 2	1 Mental Health First Aid	9:30AM	More than 1 day	Ryde